Parcel
53.4-1-1.100
53.4-1-10
53.4-1-17
53.4-2-56
53.4-1-16
53.4-1-6.100
53.4-1-5
53.4-2-57
53.4-2-43
53.4-2-58
53.4-2-59
53.4-2-55
53.4-2-44
53.4-2-42
53.4-1-11
53.4-1-12
53.4-1-13
53.4-1-14
53.4-1-9
53.4-1-15
53.4-1-48
53.4-1-8.100
53.3-3-31
53.3-3-50
53.4-1-1.200
53.4-1-2
53.3-3-51
53.3-3-33.110
53.3-3-32
53.3-3-21.110
53.3-3-29.100
53.4-1-19
53.4-1-3

Owner

Luca Farinelli

Ronald Boedigheimer
William Douglas . Hansen Jr
Dominick Tannariello
Leo C Smith Jr

Patricia Matus

Josip Stepancic

Robert Keith

Glenn T Wiacek
Zachary S. Carey
Gregory Stupore
Dominick Tannariello
Wilhelm H Hofmann
Mary Cameron

Michael Delia

Sheila E Reynolds
Daniel Bennett

Victoria Gaylene Sweet
Brian O'Connor

John G Hansen
Christine M.as Co-Tr Hansen
Brian O'Connor

Janet M VanKleeck
Timithy Hughes

Carrie Lee Amell
Kenneth Hughes
Kimberly Anne Barringer
Mariel Melnick

Bryan Dunn

Aaron Smith

Rocco Generoso

Elena Hillmann Trust
Rosa O Mejias

Secondary_Owner
Jenny Hubbard
Antoinette Boedigheimer
Elizabeth Anne De Mase
Barbara Tannariello
Kimberly Smith

Marion Reeber

Giliola Stepancic

Molly Keith

Barbara Tannariello
Anneliese U Eberle
Margaret Mintz

Gary T Reynolds
Irina Peeva

Cindy O'Connor

Brunhilda Hansen

as Co-Trus Robyn E. Wylde
Cindy O'Connor

Kenneth Hughes
Donald Amell
Gwendolyn Hughes
Allen L Krom Jr

Danielle Smith
Maria Generoso
Kai Hillman

Parcel_Address
Sheldon Hill Rd
296 Sheldon Hill Rd
337 Sheldon Hill Rd
260 Sheldon Hill Rd
331 Sheldon Hill Rd
336 Sheldon Hill Rd
342 Sheldon Hill Rd
284 Sheldon Hill Rd
275 Sheldon Hill Rd
270 Sheldon Hill Rd
242 Sheldon Hill Rd
248 Sheldon Hill Rd
257 Sheldon Hill Rd
283 Sheldon Hill Rd
291 Sheldon Hill Rd
297 Sheldon Hill Rd
303 Sheldon Hill Rd
317 Sheldon Hill Rd
Sheldon Hill Rd
325 Sheldon Hill Rd
Sheldon Hill Rd (Off)
332 Sheldon Hill Rd
1626 CoRd 2

1614 CoRd 2

352 Sheldon Hill Rd
1610 CoRd 2

1638 CoRd 2

1644 Co Rd 2

1634 CoRd 2

2272 CoRd 3
CoRd 3

351 Sheldon Hill Rd
1590 Co Rd 2

Parcel_City
Olivebridge
Olive
Olivebridge
Olivebridge
Olive

Olive

Olive
Olivebridge
Olivebridge
Olivebridge
Olive

Olive
Olivebridge
Olivebridge
Olive
Olivebridge
Olivebridge
Olivebridge
Olive
Olivebridge
Olivebridge
Olive
Olivebridge
Olivebridge
Olive
Olivebridge
Olivebridge
Olivebridge
Olivebridge
Olivebridge
Olivebridge
Olivebridge
Olivebridge

Mailing_Address

400 Central Park West 6E
296 Sheldon Hill Rd
1818 Newkirk Ave Apt 1G
14 Midway Rd

331 Sheldon Hill Rd

25 Private Road 24
1864 Mulford Ave

284 Sheldon Hill Rd
275 Sheldon Hill RD
270 Sheldon Hill Road
242 Sheldon Hill Rd

14 Midway Rd

257 Sheldon Hill Rd
283 Sheldon Hill Rd
230 East 78th St Apt 11
297 Sheldon Hill Rd
303 Sheldon Hill Rd
317 Sheldon Hill Rd
332 Sheldon Hill Rd
325 Sheldon Hill Rd
325 Sheldon Hill Road
332 Sheldon Hill Rd
1626 CoRd 2

1614 County Rd 2

352 Sheldon Hill Rd
1614 County Rd 2
1638 County Road 2
1644 Co Rd 2

1634 County Rt 2

2272 CoRd 3

4655 Windward Cove Ln
351 Sheldon Hill Rd
1590 Co Rd 2

Mailing_City
New York NY
Olivebridge NY
Brooklyn NY
Chestnut Ridge NY
Olivebridge NY
Olivebridge NY
Bronx NY
Olive NY

Olive NY
Olivebridge NY
Olive NY
Spring Valley NY
Olivebridge NY
Olivebridge NY
New York NY
Olivebridge NY
Olivebridge NY
Olivebridge NY
Olivebridge NY
Olivebridge NY
Olivebridge NY
Olivebridge NY
Olivebridge NY
Olivebridge NY
Olivebridge NY
Olivebridge NY
Olivebridge NY
Olivebridge NY
Olivebridge NY
Samsonville NY
Wellington FL
Olivebridge NY
Olivebridge NY

Mailing_Zip
10025
12461
11226
10977
12461
12461
10461
12461
12461
12461
12461
10977
12461
12461
10075
12461
12461
12461
12461
12461
12461
12461
12461
12461
12461
12461
12461
12461
12461
12461
33449
12461
12461



